Manifolds
Page 34
MANIFOLDS
CONCOA • 1501 Harpers Road, Virginia Beach, Virginia 23454 USA
800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com
630 Series Cryogenic Manifold
The 630 series manifold, when coupled with the
629 vent kit, enables the user to extend the fl ow

CONCOA • 1501 Harpers Road, Virginia Beach, Virginia 23454 USA
800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com
Ordering Information
A B C D E F G
Series
Manifold Type Arrangement Pigtail Style
Number of
Stations Mounting Style Inlet Options
630
0: Simplex RH 0: No Pigtails
0: Zero Pigtails
(3 station)*
1: Liquid Manifold 1: Simplex LH 1: 48" Stainless Steel CGA 295 1: One 01: Wall Mounting Bracket 001
P: Pipe Away
Option
2: Duplex RH & LH 2: 48" Stainless Steel CGA 440 2: Two 02: Tank Mounting Bracket
3: Three
4: 72" Stainless Steel CGA 295 4: Four
5: 72" Stainless Steel CGA 440 5: Five
6: 48" Stainless Steel CGA 320 6: Six
7: 72” Stainless Steel CGA 320
7: Zero Pigtails
(6 Station)*
8: 48” Stainless Steel CGA 622
9: 72” Stainless Steel CGA 622 * D=0 or 7 Includes check valve and adapter.
Related Options
Option Stock No. Description